© 2019 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 888.777.4832 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/6 Rev. 10/03/19
COL-ESL-spec
FEATURES
• Superior color consistency within a 3-step MacAdam ellipse and greater
than 80 CRI
• Available in 2', 4' or 8' lengths

FP Frosted Polycarbonate
W Wide Distribution
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: ESL4–40ML–FAW–EDU–NXOS
CATALOG #
ED 0–10V Dimming2
Notes:
1 Nominal lumen output, refer to Performance Tables for exact values and available lumen outputs for fixture size. High efficacy versions designated with “HE”
2 External dimming leads not available
3 Not available with HE lumen packages
4 For compatibility with Dual-Lite LiteGear® inverters in lieu of installed battery pack, contact Hubbell Lighting representative
5 Not available with 2 ft size
6 For emergency circuit control loads including sensors and wireless systems listed to UL924. Universal voltage only See page 4 for wiring diagram
7 Universal voltage only
8 Not available with battery backup
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
VW 2' (1700), 4' (3300), 8' (6600)
VWHE 4' (3200), 8' (6400)
MW 2' (2200), 4' (3700), 8' (7400)
MWHE 2' (2000), 4' (3600), 8' (7200)
LW 2' (2400), 4' (4100), 8' (8200)
LWHE 2' (2600), 4' (4000), 8' (8000)
ML 2' (3500), 4' (4600), 8' (9200)
MLHE 4' (4600), 8' (9200)
HL 4' (5800)
HLHE 4' (5500)
See Lumen Tables below.
U 120V–277V
347 347V3
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack, 10W4,5
DTS Dimming Bypass Module5,6
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
NXOS NX OMNI, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting, Standard
NXS NX LMI, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting
NXOSW NX OMNI Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting
NXSW NX LMI Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting
HFU High Frequency Ultra-sonic Occupancy Sensor8
CONTROLS
™
 N
X D
esign & Application G
uide
 N
X Brochure
NX INTEGRATED CONTROLS REFERENCE
NX Option Sensor Networkable Scheduling Occupancy Daylight
Harvesting
0–10V
Dimming
On/off
Control
Bluetooth® App
Programming
NX Standalone
NXOS NXSMP-OMNI No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
NXS NXSMP-SMI No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
NX Networked – Wireless
NXOSW NXSMP-OMNI Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes, Bluetooth App
NXSW NXSMP-SMI Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
NX Distributed Intelligence™ Lighting Controls:
Supports both indoor and outdoor applications in a variety of deployment options- wired, wireless, hybrid.
Integrates with and enables a wide array of luminaires including those with SpectraSync Color Tuning Technology.